
Name |   Email Address. |  Phone Number |  Company Name |  Address |  Address 2 |  City |  State |  Zip | 
Radhika Mehmood rmehmood@aiengineers.com AI Engineers, Inc. 919 Middle Street Middletown CT 06457
Attila Bereczky attila@dimarzobereczky.com 201‐788‐7083 DiMarzo & Bereczky 10 High Circle Lane Fairfield  CT 06825
Margaret Richardson mrichardson@quantumspatial.co 859‐277‐8700 Quantum Spatial, Inc. 523 Wellington Way Suite 375 Lexington KY 30503‐1394
Mary Beth McAvoy bids@constructionjournal.com 8007855165 Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street null Stuart FL 34994
Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302‐450‐1923 orth America Procurement Council PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504
William J Nagle Jr, L.S. wjnagle@loureiro.com 860‐410‐2970 Loureiro Engineering 100 Northwest Dr Plainville CT 06062
Paul Ulloa purenovations@gmail.com 2035359155 PU Preservation/Restoration LLC 22 George st Wallingford CT 06492
Phil Barlow info@todesignllc.com 8606121700 TO Design LLC 114 West Main St Suite 202 New Britain CT 06051
jennie jgent@lrcconsult.com 8452432880 LRC Group 85 Civic Center Plaza Poughkeepsie NY 12601
Kelle Fitts kfitts@langan.com 2034498526 Langan 555 Long Wharf Drive New Haven CT 06511
John Garcia jp@jpgapc.com 2033933306 John Paul Garcia and Associates, P.C. 190 Fairwood Road Bethany 06524
William poole Wpoole@gm2inc.com 8602638484 gm2inc 90 brainard road  Hartford  CT 06114
Kelly Buck kbuck@gm2inc.com 8606591416 GM2 Associates, Inc. 115 Glastonbury Blvd Glastonbury CT 06033
Marta Dabrowski mdabrowski@martinezcouch.com 8604364364 Martinez Couch & Associates, LLC 1084 Cromwell Avenue Rocky Hill CT 06067
Caitlin Kane ckane@cpasurvey.com 9086680099 Control Point Associates, Inc. 35 technology Drive Warren NJ 07059
DEAN Martin dmartin@martinsurvey.com 8608329328 Martin Surveying Associates, LLC 201 Christian Lane BERLIN CT _____06037
Kevin Hanley khanley@smcsurvey.com 7813807766 Surveying and Mapping Consultants, Inc 325 Wood Road Suite 109 Braintree MA 02184
Robert Green Associates, LLC green@rga‐ct.com 6 Old Waterbury Road Terryville CT 06786
Pamela Exton bids@thecj.com 8007855165 Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street stuart FL 34994
Dina Dagdag dinadagdag@deltek.com 8004562009 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Dr Herndon VA 20171
asdf asda@mail.com 4589362145 asdf adf ads AS 34567
Paul Brautigam surveyor@brautigamland.com 2037336714 Brautigam Land Surveyors, PC 90 South Main Street Newtown CT 06470
Thomas Stalker tstalker@bscgroup.com 6178964300 BSC Group, Inc. 803 Summer Street Boston MA 02127
Ben Osgood beno@ttienv.com 978‐749‐9929 TTI Environmental, Inc 13 Branch Street Methuen MA 01844
Cyndi fFiglioli cfiglioli@comcast.net 888‐888‐0900 Envirobidnet 24123 Peachland Blvd Port Charlotte FL 33954
Lisa Terranova LTerranova@imsinfo.com 8584908800 IMS 945 Hornblend St San Diego CA 92109
Andrea Bradbury bradburya@wseinc.com 8605131473 Weston & Sampson Engineers 273 Dividend Road Rocky Hill CT 06067
Mark Grinevics mark.grinevics@wspgroup.com 914‐747‐1120 WSP‐Parsons Brinkerhoff 555 Pleasantville Rd Briarcliff Manor  NY 10510
Trudy Fuller tfuller@burrellesluce.com 2077623154 BurrellesLuce 130 Main Street Presque Isle ME 04769
Kathy Rodo krodo@blcompanies.com 2036082527 BL Companies 355 Research Parkway Meriden CT 06450
Gina Curcio gcurcio@landtechconsult.com 203‐454‐2110 LANDTECH 518 Riverside Ave Westport CT 06880
Curtis Jones curt@civil1.com 2032660778 Civil 1 43 Sherman Hill Road Ste D‐101 Woodbury CT 06798
Julie Maru jmaru@mminc.com 203‐271‐1773 Milone & MacBroom 99 Realty Drive Cheshire CT 06410
Bid Clerk ranju@prime‐vendor.com 8007469554 Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NY 28403

admin@cd‐engineers.com
ahoffman@godfreyhoffman.com
aives@langan.com
bdeluca@claengineers.com
curt@smithsurveyors.com
cweingart@godfreyhoffman.com
dkohl@blcompanies.com
info@bascombenjamin.com
info@brautigamland.com
info@freemancos.com
info@hecole.com
info@julianoassociates.com
info@kalandsurveyors.com
info@kratzertjones.com
info@landsurveyingct.com



info@leassoc.com
info@rednissmead.com
info@surveyingct.com
jgr@boundaryexperts.com
joe.pereira@pereiraeng.com
lsurveyors@optonline.net
mlatella@godfreyhoffman.com
pszymanski@ahhowland.com
swhite@ahhowland.com
tlewis@lewisassociates.net
ed.ruchin@pereiraeng.com


